
Endurance4Fun

Zolder - 4000 mtr.
20 September 2019

Result of Race 1

Endurance4Fun - 2019-09-20
ALLE RONDETIJDEN OP WWW.GETRACERESULTS.COM

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Nineties Endurance Cup - 600+
 

36 Apex Racing  1 -- 26 laps --Honda Fireblade 47:12.321 1:46.182 12

777 BEM 6.842 2 6.842GSXR 750 47:19.163 1:45.421 6

58 HRT DINO 9.750 3 16.592Yamaha R1 47:28.913 1:46.044 20

65 Team Gears 'n Bears  4 -- 25 laps --Aprilia RSV Mille 48:05.120 1:49.978 14

77 777 WarpSpeedClassicRacing 59.950 5 59.950Suzuki Gsxr 750 1991 49:05.070 1:51.806 10

Not Classif ied in Class +600                                          Did not Finish Or Classif ication limit (75% of 26 Laps) = 19 Laps

55 Old OMCC Gits  DNF -- 18 laps --Yamaha R1 48:30.188 1:51.907 10

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Nineties Endurance Cup - 600-
 

78 IG Racing  1 -- 26 laps --Ducati Supertwin 48:05.091 1:47.924 16

31 cronic racing team 9.527 2 9.527honda cbr 600 48:14.618 1:48.482 14

34 CPF Ladies Team  3 -- 25 laps --Yamaha R6 48:06.877 1:47.103 26

87 Keetjes racing team 13.228 4 13.228Yamaha R6 48:20.106 1:46.138 25

2 AM Corse  5 -- 24 laps --Suzuki GSXR600SRAD 47:56.665 1:48.498 10

71 OMCC 78 42.806 6 42.806Suzuki GSXR 600 48:39.471 1:52.634 13

718 OMCC 718  7 -- 23 laps --Honda cbr 48:50.129 1:59.736 23

Not Classif ied in Class -600                                          Did not Finish Or Classif ication limit (75% of 26 Laps) = 19 Laps

1 Claes Racing  DNC -- 26 laps --Triumph Daytona 48:21.363 1:48.664 20

201 AC Racing team  DNC -- 25 laps --Kawasaki ZX6R 48:09.574 1:51.487 12

66 Bandenbox  DNF -- 18 laps --Kawasaki ZX6R 48:16.418 1:48.282 13

93 VEIDEC Racing Belgium  DNC -- 17 laps --Yamaha R6 48:58.465 1:49.283 11

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Triple/Twin/Single Cup
 

101 MTS VERLINDEN  1 -- 25 laps --YAMAHA MT-07 48:44.843 1:50.067 7

33 MPO - Racing  2 -- 24 laps --Yamaha MT-07 47:23.514 1:54.911 6

111 MTS J² racing 13.262 3 13.262Yamaha MT 07 47:36.776 1:51.167 21

#34 - 1 LA P PENA LTY  DUE TO SPEEDING IN THE PITLANE
#1, #201 - NOT CLASSIFIED DUE TO DRIVING OUTSIDE OF THE CHAMPIONSHIP
 

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:45.421  in lap  6  by  nbr. 777 : BEM (GSXR 750)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Timeserv ice.nl

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

 Rob Oude Luttikhuis - TimeService.nl 
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